
 

 

 
    UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -1/21 

 
S.No
. 

BUS STOP  
 

TIME (A.M.) 

1 11 MEEL TIRAHA 8.50 

2 ASHIMA MALL 8.55 

3 MAJAR COURAHA 8.58 

4 DANISH NAGAR 9:00 

5 BU UNIVERSITY 9:02 

6 HABIBGANJ NAKA 9.05 

7 SANCHI DAIRY 9:10 

8 GAUTAM NAGAR 
CHOURAHA  

9.12 

9 UIT-RGPV 9.45 
 

            BUS BBO:-  
 

               Junior                          Senior                               
            Route No.-1                      Route No.-21                              
           Mr.Poolan Shaha                                                          Dr.Varsha Rani Mehato  
            9407278719                                                                    9927018673                        

                                               
                                            
 
 
 
Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 
 

 

 



 
         
      

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -2/22  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

      BUS BBO:-           
         Junior                                     Senior                        
         Route No.-2                                   Route No.-22                     

Ms. Afiya Jafar                         Mr.Jitendra Dangi 
                        7869920886                                                              9424425690 
                                                                                          

Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

                       

S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.  
1 GOVINDPURA 9.00 

2 APSRA CINEMA9.05  

3 PRABHAT PETROL PUMP 9.07 

4 AHSOKA GARDEN 9:10 

5 BHOPAL CINEMA 9.22 

6 SHAHJANHANABAD THANA 9:25 

7 PARI BAZAR 9.30 

8 SBI CHOURAHA 9.33 

9 KOHEFIZA  9.35 

10 UIT-RGPV 9.45 



 

 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -3/23/43/63  
 
S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 

1 CHETAK BRIDGE 9.10 

2 JYOTI CHOURAHA 9.12 

3 1250 HOSPITAL 9.17 

4 UIT-RGPV 9.45 

 
           BBO’s   

            Junior               Senior                      Senior                        Senior    
               Route No.-3          Route No.-23                   Route No.-43                    Route No.-63   
               Mr. Indrajeet    Ms.Prateeksha Shrivastava    Ms.Deepika Pandey        Ms Nidhi Jejuker       

9981778862            8103428470                        9424987999                8827282924 
                              
                                                 
                            
     

            
Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 
   



 

 

 
UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -4/24/44  

 
S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 

1 SEVAY COMPLEX 9.00 

2 AKRIT ECOCITY 9.04 
3 INDUS GARDEN 9:06 

4 ROHIT NAGAR 9.07 

5 SOUTH AVENUE (RGPM) 9.09 

6 SHAHPURA 9.11 

7 MANISHA MARKET 9.13 

8 CAMPION SCHOLL 9.15 

9 11 QTR. HANUMAN MANDIR 9.17 
10 CHAR-IMLI 9.20 

11 ROSHANPURA CHOURAHA  9.25 

12 DATA COLONY ( ROPWAY ) 9.35 

13 UIT-RGPV 9.45 

 
BUS BBO:- 

   Junior                                 Senior                            Senior  
   Route No.-4                                Route No.-24                         Route No.-44                      

Mr. S. Shrivastava                          Mr. Prembahadur                   Mr. Bhagat Bahadur 
          9329878971     9907298891                              7509850868  
            

Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 
                                                                                                



 

 

 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -5/25/45 
S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 

1.  GENHU KHEDA 9.00 
2.  FINE EVUNU 9.02 
3.  NAYAPURA/ LALITA NAGAR 9.05 

4.  AKBARPUR 9.07 

5.  BANJARI 9.10 

6.  BEEMAKUNJ 9.11 

7.  MANDAKANI 9.13 

8.  SARVDHARM 9.15 

9.  KOLAR KALI MANDIR 9.17 

10.  CHUNA BHATTI 9.20 

11.  RAMMANDEER 9.22 

12.  KOLAR GUEST HOUSE 9.25 

13.  MATA MANDIR 9.27 

14.  SIDITI HOSPITAL 9.35 

15.  UIT-RGPV 9.45 

   
          BUS BBO: 
         Junior                                  Senior                     Senior                
          Route No.-5                                                          Route No.-25               Route No.-45                                                                                         

Mr.   Mohanlal Ashrafi Lal        Mr. Sanjay Medhekar   Mr.T.R.Mahate 
9406523447                                9826328015                  7827606499
Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 



 

 

 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -6/26 
 
S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 

1           VITTHAL MARKET 9:00 
 

2           SUBHASH SCHOOL 9:02 
 

3           7 NO. STOP 9:07 
 
 
4           SAROJNI NAYDU SCHOOL 9.10 
5            NUTAN COOLAGE 9.14 

 
6           5 NO. BUS STOP 9.16 

 
7           NARBADA BHAWAN 9.20 

8           JAIN MANDIR 9.24 

9.          DATA COLONY (BOB)  9.26         
       
      10                  UIT-RGPV                                                  9.45     

  
 

BUS BBO:-  
   Junior                                           Senior                            
   Route No.-6                                              Route No.-26                          

          Mr. Radheshyam Yadav 9039788405       Mr.Ramawatar     9630370292 
                                                                            Mr.Yambhadur    9669294157              

 Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 
 
                                                                                                                   



                                                                                                           
 
 

  

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -7/27/47 

 

 

  

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        BUS BBO:- 
  Junior                              Senior        Senior 

          Route No.-7                          Route No.-27                       Route No.-47 
                Smt. Asha Sen                  Mr. Pinkesh Sahu             Smt.Meera Singh            
                9165341177                             8269792260                   9584113844                    
                 

 Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 
                                          

S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 

1.  RACHANA NAGAR 9.00 

2.  SUBHASH NAGAR RAILWAY 
GATE  

9.03 

3.  DASHAHRA MAIDAN 9.15 

4.  ASHOKA GANRDEN THANA 9.17 

5.  SAI BABA MANDIR 9.20 

6.  RAHUL GARDAN 9.25 

7.  UIT-RGPV 9.45 



 

 

 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE-8/28  
 
S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 

1 MANIT CHOURAHA 9.02 
 

2 VAISHLI NAGAR 9.03 
 

3 NEHRU NAGAR 9.05 
4 PNT CHOURAHA 9.07 

 
5 DIPO CHORAHA 9.10 

 
6 UIT-RGPV 9.45 

 
 
                    
    BUS BBO:- 

     Junior                                              Senior                           
      Route No.-8                                                  Route No.-28                         

             Mr. Arun Gangrade 9406925214                 Ms.Hema Kushwah 
                                                                Mr.Balmeek Tiwari  9425456776         
                                                  
                                         

Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

                                                                                          
 

     



 

 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -9/29  
 

S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 
1 NANDI FOUNDATION (SOS)  9.00 

 
2            VIDHYA SAGAR INSTITUTE 9.10 

 
3               AWADHPURI  9.13 

 
4 PIPLANI  9.20 

 
5 AZAD NAGAR 9.27 

 
6 UIT-RGPV 9.45 

 
 
    
BUS BBO:-  

   Junior                                                     Senior                           
   Route No.-9                                                          Route No.-29                         

Mr. Rajeev Dubey       9827338260              Mr.  K.K.Chansoriya      7748931698                        
Mr. Munnalal Malviya  9977464425    

          
 Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 



 

 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -10/30  
 
S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 

1 KAILASH NAGAR 9.00 
2 CHANCHAL CHORAHA 9.15 

3 BAIRAGARH CHOWK 9.18 
 

4 HALALPUR 9.22 
 

5                           GUFA MANDIR 9.30 
 
 
6                   RAMANAND COLONY  9.32 

 
7 UIT-RGPV 9.45 

 
 
BUS BBO:- 

  Junior                                 Senior                            
   Route No.-10                               Route No.-30                                          

         Mr.A.K.Sahu   9993152048  Ms. Jyoti Chouhan 9685800251 

 
Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 
                                                                              
        



 

 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -11/31  
   

S.NO.  BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 
1. KATARA HILLS 9.00 

 
2. RAMESHWRAM 9.05 

3. ALKAPURI 9.10 

4. SAKETA NAGAR PANCHAWATI 9.15 
 

5. BAJRANG MARKET 9:18 
 

6. VIJAY MARKET 9.20 
 

7. UIT-RGPV 9.45                       
 
 

         BUS BBO:- 
 Junior                               Senior                          
 Route No.-11                               Route No.-31                        

        Mr. Nishant Shrivastava 9425628719               Mr. Viman Singh 9479866887 
 

Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

                
                          

 



 

 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -12/32 
S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 

1. JUBLI GATE 9.05 

2. J.K. ROAD 9.10 

3. MINAL 9.15 

4. AYODHYA CHOURAHA  9.20 

5. BHANPUR 9.25 

6. KAROD 9.30 

7 DWARAKA DHAM 9.35 

8. UIT-RGPV 9.45 
 

        
          BUS BBO:-  

    Junior                                                   Senior                           
      Route No.-12                                                      Route No.-32                        

             Mr. Vinay Ladge 9009443715                       Ms.Nisha Upadhyay           
 
 

Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 
                           
                                                                                  
  
                                                                



 
 
UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -13/33 
 

S.No. 
 
BUS STOP 
 

TIME A.M.) 

1 SAKET NAGAR PANCHVATI 9.05 

2 BARKHEDA 9.10 

3 GANDHI CHOURAHA 9.15 

4 PIPLANI POST OFFICE 9.20 

5 PIPLANI B SECTOR  9.22 

6 RATNAGIRI CHOURAHA  9.25 

7 KAROND 9.35 

8 UITRGPV 9.45 

 
            BUS BBO:-  
           
         Junior                                          Senior 
            Route No.-13           Route No. 33 
           Mr. Ghanshyam                                       Mr.Ravi Rai 
            8889807833                                           7566360938 
 
 

Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 
 
 
 

                                     



        
  
 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -14/34 
  

 

S.No. 
 
BUS STOP 
 

TIME A.M.) 

1 PATEL NAGAR 9.00 

2 SIDDARATH CITY 9.05 

3 ANAND NAGAR  9.07 

4 RAJEEV NAGRE ( QUAIN MARY ) 9.15 

5 MALWA SWEET (DHABA)  9.17 

6 NARELA  9.20 

7 KAROD  9.35 

8 UITRGPV 9.45 

 
                  BUS BBO:- 

                     Junior                                  Senior                           
                     Route No.-14                                Route No.-34                        

                            Mrs. Savita Gupta                       Ms. Preeti Chandra  
                              8349522207                             9713326885 

                       
Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

 
 



 

 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -15/35  
 
S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 
 

1 COCH FACTORY 9.05 

2 DWARKA NAGAR 9.10 
 

3 RAILWAY STATION 9.20 

4          CHOLA NAKAGANESH MANDIR   9.30 
 

5            NEW OVER BRIDGE  9.32 
 

6 POST OFFICE KAROND 9.35 
 

7 UIT-RGPV 9.45 
 

                 
              BUS BBO:- 

               Junior                                  Senior                           
                   Route No.-15                                Route No.-35                        

                     Mr. Yatendra Gupta                    Mr. J.P.Sahu             
                              9971943663                             8349526700       
 

Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

                     
           



 
UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -16/36  
 

S.NO.  BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 
1 12 NO. STOP 9:00 

2 11 NO. STOP 9:02 

3 10 NO. STOP 9:07 

4 NATIONAL HOSPITAL 9.10 

5 HABIBGANJ RAILWAY STATION 9.12 

6 MONSAROVAR COMPLEX 9.15 

7 SARGAM TALKIE 9.16 

8 PRAGATI PETROL PUMP 9.17 

9 PARYAVAS BHAWAN 9.19 

10 UIT-RGPV 9.45 

          
        BUS BBO:- 

          Junior                                          Senior                            
         Route No.-16                                              Route No.-36                          

                  Mr.Sandeep Chouksey                               Ms.Amrita Rawat 
                8269303403                                                9669997277 
 
 

Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 



 
 
 
 

UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -17/37/57 
   

S.no. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 
1.  BERKHARI  

 
9.00  

2.  PUL BOGDA  9.05 

3.  JINSHICHOURAHA 9.07 

4.  JAHANGIRABAD 9.10 

5.  BHARAT CINIMA 9.12 

6.  SINDHI COLONY  9.15 

7.  DIG CHOURAHA 9.25 

8.  KAROD RAILWAY CROSSING 9.30 

9.  DIVKI NAGAR 9.38 

10.  KAROD (PIPAL CHOWRAHA) 9.40 

11.  UIT-RGPV 9.45 

 
BUS BBO:- 

   Junior                                Senior                          Senior     
   Route No.-17                              Route No.-37                       Route No.-57                      

     Mrs. Sajida Bano                         Mrs.Asha Shrivasta               Mr. K.P. Sahu                                                                                                                           
9300907882                               9179411185                8305819510              

           
Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

                  



 

 
UIT-RGPV BUS ROUTE -18/38  

 
S.NO. BUS STOP TIME (A.M.) 
1 JAWAHARCHOUK 9.00 
2 RAGMAHAL 9.05 
3 POLITECHNIC 9.10 
4 KAMLA PARK  9:15 
5 MOTI MAZID 9.20 
6                           RAYAL MARKET  9:22 
7   UIT-RGPV        9.45 

    
          BUS BBO:- 

 
          Junior                                   Senior                          
            Route No.-18                                 Route No.-38                        

                   Mr. S.N. Tiwari                                                    Mr.Ashish Tiwari 
                   8871189085                                                             8982993344 
     

 Bus Operator – Mr.Ali - 9893168404 
Bus Supervisor – Mr.Raju - 8878637254 

                                        


